
 

 

    

 Sell Offers   Buy Offers  Accumulated  

No. Price Kgs. No. Price Kgs. Sellers Price Buyers Difference

2 $24,000.00 16.69 1 $24,000.00 5.00 80.39 $24,000.00 5.00 75.39

1 $23,750.00 1.0 $23,750.00 63.70 $23,750.00 5.00 58.70

1 $23,700.00 3.0 $23,700.00 62.70 $23,700.00 5.00 57.70

5 $23,500.00 23.1 $23,500.00 59.70 $23,500.00 5.00 54.70

2 $23,499.00 5.8 $23,499.00 36.60 $23,499.00 5.00 31.60

1 $23,300.00 2.5 $23,300.00 30.80 $23,300.00 5.00 25.80

1 $23,250.00 4.0 $23,250.00 28.30 $23,250.00 5.00 23.30

7 $23,000.00 19.3 $23,000.00 24.30 $23,000.00 5.00 19.30

1 $22,990.00 1.0 $22,990.00 5.00 $22,990.00 5.00 0.00

1 $22,000.00 3.0 $22,000.00 4.00 $22,000.00 5.00 -1.00

1 $20,000.00 1.0 $20,000.00 1.00 $20,000.00 5.00 -4.00
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